Texas Real Estate Commission

FY 2025 Purchase Order and Contracts List
September 1, 2024-December 31, 2024

To obtain request for proposals related to any competitively bid purchases listed on this report, go to https://www.trec.texas.gov/public/request-public-information.

PROCUREMENT
PO VENDOR NAME CONTRACT TERM DESCRIPTION REFERENCE AMOUNT
25-0002 | Globalscope Communications Corporation 09.22.2021-09.30.2024 | Call Recording Solution TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $1,557.50
25-0003 | Globalscope Communications Corporation 10.01.2024-12.31.2024 | Call Recording Solution TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $4,672.50
25-0004 | Costar Realty Information Inc. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Annual Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $19,411.92
25-0005 | Daisy Delivery LLC 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 Courier Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $3,000.00
25-0006 | FedEx 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | FedEx Delivery Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $1,500.00
25-0007 | Pitney Bowes Presort Services Inc. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Presort Mail Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $150.00
25-0008 | Timothy Lamon Caradine 09.16.2024 Security Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $490.00
25-0009 | Craig Steven Henry 09.16.2024 Security Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $490.00
25-0011 | Quorum Report 10.01.2024-09.30.2025 | Quorum Report TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $360.00
25-0012 | Workquest 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Document Destruction Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $768.00
25-0013 | AT&T Enterprises LLC 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Hot Spot Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $455.88
25-0014 | West Publishing Corporation 09.01.2022-08.31.2025 | Annual Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $27,743.40
25-0015 | Council on Licensure Enf. and Regulation 09.25.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $625.00
25-0016 | SHI Government Solutions Inc. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 Paessler Software Maintenance TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $996.30
25-0017 | Vintage Computer Brokers, Inc. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Managed Cloud Backup TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $27,813.60
25-0018 | Michelle Rodriguez 10.27.2022-10.26.2024 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,100.00
25-0019 | AT&T 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | U-verse Internet TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $936.00
25-0020 | Verizon Wireless 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 Hot Spot Service TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $1,367.64
25-0021 | Richard Blair Abney 07.24.2024-07.23.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,800.00
25-0022 | Vital Topco LP 10/07/2024 Online Study Guides TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $50.00
25-0023 | Workquest 10/01/2024 Supply Room Restock TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $410.84
25-0024 | Labor Law Poster Service LLC 10/02/2024 Labor Law Posters TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $99.50
25-0025 | Montgomery County Clerk 10/07/2024 Recording Fees TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $15.00
25-0026 | AARO 10/08/2024 Fall Conference TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $250.00
25-0027 | MSC Industrial Supply Co. 10/09/2024 3 Volt Batteries TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $6.12
25-0029 | Texas Legislative Service 10/14/2024 Legislative Seminar TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $300.00
25-0030 | Pitney Bowes Reserve Account 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Reserve Account Postage TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $16,500.00
25-0031 | Constant Contact Inc. 09.17.2024-09.16.2025 | Email Marketing Platform TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $9,870.00
25-0032 | AARO 09.01.2024 Fall Conference TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $3,100.00
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25-0033 | Decision Insight Information Group 09.20.2024-09.19.2025 | Marshall Valuation Subscription | TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $1,071.15
25-0034 | Pacer Service Center 09.01.2024 Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $250.00
25-0035 | Workquest 10/14/2024 Archive Boxes TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $164.00
25-0036 | AT&T 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Local Phone Service TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $700.00
25-0037 | McConnell & Jones, LLP 09.01.2022-08.31.2025 | Internal Audit Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $38,345.00
25-0038 | Tyler Technologies Inc. 10.25.2022-08.31.2025 | Versa Maintenance TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $160,548.47
25-0040 | CDW Government Inc. 10.01.2024-09.30.2027 | APC Smart UPS TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $1,786.29
25-0041 | Staples 10/24/2024 Notary Public Record Book TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $27.48
25-0042 | Rodzina Industries Inc. 10/28/2024 Notary Stamp TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $16.50
25-0043 | Commonwealth Trading Company, Inc. 10/18/2024 Dell Laptops TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $43,031.04
25-0043 | Commonwealth Trading Company, Inc. 10.18.2024-10.18.2029 | Dell Laptops TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $43,031.04
25-0044 | Executive Women in Texas Government 11.12.2024 Annual Conference TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $3,050.00
25-0045 | Executive Women in Texas Government 09.17.2024-10.08.2025 Membership TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $75.00
25-0046 | Texas Workforce Commission 10/30/2024 Business Cards TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $24.48
25-0048 | Commonwealth Trading Company, Inc. 11.8.2024 Laptop Battery TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $119.99
25-0049 | Workquest 11.13.2024 2025 Agency Calendars TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $621.13
25-0050 | AHI Enterprises LLC 11.13.2024 2025 Agency Calendars TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $180.09
25-0051 | Mono Machines LLC 11.13.2024 Calendar Holder TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $13.48
25-0052 | SHI Government Solutions Inc. 11.19.2024-11.18.2025 | 1Password Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $1,760.00
25-0054 | Brooks Development Authority 12.09.2024-12.09.2024 | TREC Meeting Space TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $4,810.53
25-0055 | Dell Marketing LP 12.4.2024 Dell Monitor Buyouts TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $4,680.00
25-0056 | Skillpath Seminars 11.21.2024-11.20.2025 | Training services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $299.00
25-0057 | Dell Marketing LP 12.5.2024 Dell End of Lease Return TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $910.00
25-0058 | Spirit Trucking LLC 12.10.2024 Surplus Moving Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $308.55
25-0059 | Rodzina Industries Inc 12.9.2024 Notary Stamps TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $16.50
25-0060 | Texas Correctional Industries 12.9.2024 Inventory Asset Tags TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $414.08
25-0062 | Executive Women in Texas Government 11.12.2024-11.10.2025 Membership TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $75.00
25-0063 | Grace Bryant 10.24.2023-07.31.2025 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,400.00
25-0064 | Environmental Intelligence LLC 09.30.2024 ConnectWise Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $3,258.29
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25-0065 | Texas Correctional Industries 12.9.2024 Sensitive Location Signs TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $86.40
25-0066 | AARO 12.11.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $500.00
25-0068 | Workquest 12.13.2024 Supply Room Restock TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $614.00
25-0069 | Staples 12.16.2024 Supply Room Restock TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $52.38
25-0070 | Texas Workforce Commission 12.16.2024 Business Cards TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $29.48
25-0071 | B & C Trophies LLC 12.17.2024 Name Badges TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $183.50
25-0073 | Staples 12.19.2024 DYMO Labels TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $144.14
25-0075 | Accela Inc. 12.30.2022-08.31.2027 | Annual Licensing TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $337,350.00
25-0076 | Texas Correctional Industries 12.19.2024 Name Plates TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $16.00
25-0078 | Duane Hartman 12.19.2024 Security Guard Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $980.00
25-0079 | Dell Marketing LP 11.01.2024-10.31.2025 | Dell Extended Warranty TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $812.70
25-0080 | Duane Hartman 12.19.2024 Security Guard Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $490.00
25-0081 | Staples 12.20.2024 Laminating Pouches TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $73.96
25-0084 | Telephone Doctor Inc Dba Service Skills 11.20.2024-11.19.2025 | Training Skills Platform TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $4,788.00
25-0096 | ANC Valuations, Inc. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Contract Review Appraiser TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $850.00
25-0098 | Robert Lawson Moorman 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Contract Review Appraiser TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,750.00
25-0100 | Texas State Agency Business Admin. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Agency Membership TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $100.00
25-0107 | Software One Inc. 09.01.2024-11.30.2024 MS Azure Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $9,900.00
25-0108 | SHI Government Solutions Inc. 09.01.2024-04.30.2025 | MS Azure Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $49,500.00
25-0109 | David H Stadnick 12.12.2023-10.17.2025 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,500.00
25-0116 | Texas Valuation Professionals Inc. 10.27.2022-10.26.2024 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,500.00
25-0117 | Paramount Valuation Services Inc. 10.27.2022-10.26.2024 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $700.00
25-0120 | Dell Marketing LP 12.24.2024-12.23.2025 | Dell Extended Warranty TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $812.70
25-0121 | Karen Tracy Martin 10.27.2022-10.26.2024 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,500.00
25-0124 | Summus Industries, Inc. 11.20.2024-11.19.2025 | DocuSign Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $19,228.96
25-0134 | Tony Pistilli 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,700.00
25-0135 | Gregory Edwards Stephens 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,600.00
25-0138 | GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 06.29.2021-12.31.2025 | Dell Lease Yr 4 TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $20,521.82
25-0139 | Karen G Davidson 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,600.00
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25-0140 | Jack Poe 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,800.00
25-0147 | Paul Jackson 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,700.00
25-0154 | Benjamin N Dranguet 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,800.00
25-0155 | Joshua Wood 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,800.00
25-0158 | Richard Brian Hearne 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,800.00
25-0166 | Arello 09.01.2024 Annual Conference TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $4,410.00
25-0177 | Texasadmin.Com Inc. 02.16.2023-08.31.2026 | Video Streaming Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $22,200.00
25-0181 | Canon Solutions America Inc. 02.17.2023-03.31.2027 | Copier Lease TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $14,544.00
25-0205 | American International Translators LLC 03.15.2023-08.31.2025 | Translation Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $5,300.00
25-0218 | Megan Ehrle 04.09.2024-04.08.2026 | VAR Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $2,800.00
25-0224 | Texas Alcohol & Drug Testing Service 09.01.2024-02.28.2025 | Toxicology Screening Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $500.00
25-0227 | Austin Contact Center Alliance 09.16.2024 Fall Symposium TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $250.00
25-0231 | Capitol Gift Shop 09.01.2024 Service Awards TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $650.00
25-0233 | Neubus Inc. 04.27.2023-08.31.2025 | Digital Imaging Storage TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $71,500.00
25-0248 | State Bar of Texas 09.01.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $695.00
25-0299 | Workquest 08.24.2023-05.31.2025 | Temporary Accountant I TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $67,291.20
25-5000 | Texas Department of Public Safety 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Fingerprinting Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $32,500.00
25-5001 | Office of the Attorney General Conf Unit 09.01.2023-08.31.2025 | Legal Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $125,000.00
25-5002 | State Office of Administrative Hearings 09.01.2023-08.31.2025 | Admin Hearings Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $126,631.26
25-5004 | State Office of Risk Management 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Risk Management Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $12,590.51
25-5005 | Texas Department of Public Safety 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Reserved Parking TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $720.00
25-5006 | Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 Mail Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $450.00
25-5007 | Dept of Information Resources 09.01.2022-08.31.2025 Microsoft 0365 TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $60,900.00
25-5010 | House of Representatives 11.15.2024-08.31.2025 | Flags & Certificates TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $131.76
25-5011 | University of Texas at Austin 09.20.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $6,750.00
25-5014 | Texas State Library & Archives Comm. 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Records Storage TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $350.00
25-5015 | Secretary of State 10.02.2024-10.31.2028 | Notary Application Fee TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $11.00
25-5016 | Secretary of State 10.08.2024-10.07.2028 | Notary Application Fee TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $11.00
25-5017 | University of Texas at Austin 11.18.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $595.00
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25-5019 | University of Texas at Austin 12.16.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV'T CODE § 771 $595.00
25-6301 | Citibank/Sendgrid 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $669.40
25-6302 | Citibank/Courthouse Direct 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $100.00
25-6303 | Citibank/Bitwarden 09.01.2024-11.30.2024 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $360.00
25-6305 | Citibank/GoDaddy 11.20.2024-12.19.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $899.98
25-6307 | Citibank/Scribe 11.26.2024-11.25.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $708.00
25-6308 | Citibank/GoDaddy 12.11.2024-12.10.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $198.00
25-6313 | Citibank/Canva 10.23.2024-10.22.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $119.99
25-6317 | Citibank/Craftsman 09.01.2024-08.31.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $233.88
25-6401 | Citibank/Glow 11.21.2024-11.20.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2157 $576.00
25-6800 | Citibank 09.09.2024 Procurement Card Purchases TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2155 $812.60
25-6801 | Citibank/AP Stylebooks 10.08.2024-10.07.2025 | Online Subscription TEX. GOV'T CODE § 2054 $111.00
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